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Women / 4 / Child G
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Fiona McKellar4513
Galaxy

9.600 9.225 9.4259.100 37.350
1 3 4 2T 1 

1 

Ridley Warner4520
Head Over Heels

9.075 9.450 9.4759.200 37.200
9T 1 3 1 2 

2 

Mackenzie Ricker4530
Head Over Heels

9.025 9.375 9.3259.350 37.075
13T 2 1 5 3 

3 

Adaline Celaya4559
Technique

9.300 9.200 9.4259.025 36.950
3T 4 5 2T 4 

4 

Allison Ito4528
Byers Elk Grove

9.525 9.075 9.2508.775 36.625
2 7 10 6 5 

5 

Rachel Tivey4510
High Definition

9.250 9.000 8.8509.300 36.400
5 8 2 13 6 

6 

Alexandria Weeden4553
Champion

9.175 9.100 9.2008.750 36.225
8 6 11 7 7 

7 

Dominique Salazar4548
Liberty

9.050 8.900 9.4258.800 36.175
12 10 9 2T 8 

8 

Izabella Martinez4561
Oroville

9.075 9.150 9.0508.875 36.150
9T 5 7T 9 9 

9 

Hannah Seymour4575
Galaxy

9.225 8.925 9.0008.875 36.025
6 9 7T 10T 10 

10 

Haylie Coit4507
All Star

8.825 8.750 9.1258.900 35.600
15 12 6 8 11 

11 

Briana Adler4519
Black Diamond

9.300 8.500 9.0008.700 35.500
3T 14T 12 10T 12 

12 

Jaclyn Berdichevsky4529
American

9.075 8.850 8.7758.475 35.175
9T 11 15T 15 13 

13 

Rachel Kozak4509
High Definition

9.200 8.500 8.9008.550 35.150
7 14T 13 12 14 

14 

Lindsay Gewirtz4533
Edge

8.800 8.700 8.6008.375 34.475
16 13 17 16 15 

15 

Ashley Rahn4564
Oroville

8.775 8.300 8.8008.475 34.350
17 16 15T 14 16 

16 

Isabella Delgado4508
Byers Elk Grove

9.025 8.000 8.5508.500 34.075
13T 17 14 17 17 

17 
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